
RFB 13-2394 
ROOF PROJECTS AT THE OREGON ZOO 

 
 

 
 
            
     Pre-Bid meeting attendees: 

 

Name Company Name Phone Number Email Address 
Jeff Elkins Bain Associates, Inc. 503-452-0788 jeff@bainassociatesinc.com 
Wes Skinner McDonald & Wetle 503-667-0175 Wes@mcdonaldwetle.com 
Jon Newton Acacia Construction Services 503-624-9005 jnewton@acaciaconstructionservices.com 
Justin Pearson Anderson Roofing Company 503-378-0183 arsalem@comcast.net 
Scott Fredrickson Enviroscapes NW 503-309-7055 scott@enviroscapesnw.com 
Todd Vonfeldt Stryker Construction, Inc. 503-557-3847 toddv@strykerco.com 
Darrell Hopkins United Union of Roofers 503-232-4807 darrellh@roofersunionlocal49.com 
Richard Schleis Snyder Roofing 503-620-5252 rschleis@snyderroofing.com 
David Mansfield Soprema 503-758-9920 dmansfield@soprema.us 
Tom Bolt ABC Roofing Co. 503-786-0616 tbolt@abcroofingco.com 
Mike Moore Roof Toppers, Inc. 360-574-7248 mikem@rooftoppers.com 
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